Race Runner

SUN 1  12:50 3&UP 5.0f Clm 5000N2L

3 Stylistic 9mCal477 Sigala A(124)Marcom Roy L

1 Hollywood Bobbie 4f NM Eikleberry(124)Gonzales Jame

7 Cairo Babe 3f Ky 286 Enriquez I(120)Lambert Casey

2 Meena's Magic 3f Ky 484 Gonzalez E(120)Cappellucci D
4 Dublins Wildberry 4f NY 428 Reyes F(124)Woolley Benni

6 Lucy's Big Laugh 3f NM336 Melancon J(120)Lambert Cliff

5 What a Surprise 4f NY 400 Sterling D(124)Baldwin Lynet
SUN 2 116 4&UP 6.5f sClm 6250B

1 EP Who 8g NM Garcia E(124)Chavez Arturo

6 Tiza Roll 59 NM379 Chirinos R(124)Lambert Cliff

4 Chachas Special 69 NM407 Hebert T J(124)Buechler Simo

2 You and Who 8g NM Contreras L(124)Cappellucci D

7 Primo Pro 6g NM Negron L(124)Gutierrez Hom

5 El Negro Caballero 8g NM Gonzalez E(124)Cappellucci J
3 Clay Court 8g NM428 Amaya D R(124)Singh Johnny
SUN 3 142 3&UP 5.5f Clm 5000N2L

6 Blame Joe 5g Ky 195 Melancon J(124)Sedillo Richa
5 Conquest Crown Me 5h Ky 322 Rosendo | J(124)Summers Nancy

2 Commanchero Spring 5g Ky 370 Gomez R(124)Bueno Efrain

4 Lucky With You 6g Cal294 Reyes F(124)Rivera Robert

1 Lucky Pegasus 4g Cal180 Villanueva(124)Gonzalez Sal

7 Paddy's Charm 6g NM286 Contreras L(124)Armendariz Ri
3 Maggies Patroit 3g Ky 404 Eikleberry(120)Arnett Susan
SUN 4 2:08 3&UP 5.5f Alw 25900C

2 Im Evin Im Leavin 3f Ky Enriquez 1(120)Tracy Greg

1 Faith Factor 4f Ky 311 Medellin A(124)Chavez Alejan

6 Conquest Flatterme 7mind 284 Rosendo | J(124)Evans Justin
4 Queen Shelly Ann 4f Cal Eikleberry(124)Dominguez Hen
5 My Sweet Stella 5mKy 434 Gonzalez S(124)Fincher Todd
3 Pasz the Pepper 4f Cal478 Garcia E(124)Gutierrez Hom
SUN 5 2:34 4&UP 1mile Soc 17700

1 L.A. Tower 5g Ky 330 Amparan F(123)Green Greg

6 Howdy 79 Cal Contreras L(123)Cappellucci D
3 Hemlock Channel 10g Ont346 Gonzalez S(123)Tracy Greg

4 Smack Ridge 11g Ky 368 Gonzalez E(123)Hernandez Mig

2 Moon King 6g Ky 275 Enriquez I(123)Tracy Greg

5 ElTovar 10h Cal493 Rosendo | J(123)Morales Danny
SUN 6  3:00 3&UP 5.0f Clm 10000B

2 Fantasy of Luck 6mCal294 Rosendo | J(124)Woolley Benni
4 Endless Thyme 5mKy 403 Hebert T J(124)Gonzalez Jose

6 Vocally 5mNM478 Enriquez I(124)Chavez Arturo
3 Pearl of Laredo 4f Ky 292 Garcia E(124)Archuleta Ada

5 Dublin Diva 6mONt136 Gonzalez S(124)Tracy Greg

7 Jordynslumberjak 3f NY 344 Chavez C R(120)Spencer Clark

1 Irish Cream N Kafe b4f Cal394 Gonzalez J(124)Pierce Thomas

Sunland Park

$9K
22 225
23.8
23.0
224
23.3
10 23.6
16 235

$ 12K
49 235
40 23.2
26 24.1
48 23.3
21 226
53 243
36 233

$ 9K
15 2238
19 227
17 225
10 224
17 223
5 233
23.4

$ 26K
5 221
12 223
18 224
7 234
19 234
20 227

$ 18K
18 24.6
35 247
44 245
63 245
23 23.1
42 239

$ 14K
20 223
23 220
15 219
20 229
18 229
6 223
14 221

Wet: 7-3-1-2-6 Best Bet: 3 Lonashot:

46.0
47.1
46.5
46.1
47.2
47.4
48.1

Wet: 1-6-4-2-7 Best Bet: 1 Lonashot:

46.6
45.7
47.2
46.4
45.2
475
46.8

Wet: 6-2-5-1-4 Best Bet: 6 Lonashot:

45.9
45.7
45.8
45.8
45.4
46.3
47.5

Wet: 2-1-4-6-5 Best Bet: 2 Lonashot:

44.7
45.2
45.7
46.4
46.7
46.1

Wet: 1-6-3-4-2 Best Bet: 1 Lonashot:

47.9
48.3
47.8
48.1
46.1
47.3

Wet: 2-4-6-3-5 Best Bet: 2 Lonashot: 6

45.1
45.2
45.2
46.5
46.0
45.4
45.4

o N O

-4
1

60.8
61.0
61.2
61.8
62.2
62.6
63.8

78.5
78.6
78.8
78.9
79.6
80.2
80.5

65.0
65.5
65.6
65.9
66.0
68.2
68.5

64.0
65.4
66.0
66.2
66.6
66.6

97.9
98.4
98.5
99.0
99.4
99.6

58.8
59.4
59.4
59.7
59.8
60.4
61.3

Saturday, April 6, 2019
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7-2
41

7-2
3-1
8-1
10-1

3-1
7-2

7-2
10-1
8-1

3-1
5-1

4-1
10-1
8-1

7-2
6-1

9-2
2-1
6-1

41
7-2

2-1
10-1

7-2
7-2
10-1
8-1
3-1
4-1
5-1



Race Runner

SUN 7  3:26 3&UP

P 01N © o 00 b

10
2
11
3

Zen Yeti
Cleverclaimjumper
Quintons Moon
Big Legs Red
Heat Wave Lady
Special Wings
Jennica Rae
Match Strides
Haylarr

Sexy Bikini Model L
Western Gray Girl

SUN 8 3:52 3&UP

~N O WON PP 00O

Reback Home

Ace Flyer

Vic Tories

Mo Ed Who
Delayed by Who
Rising Giant
Stormin Sam
Bourbon Blue Bayou

SUN 9 418 3YO

10

o~ OO NN

1

P

12

Woodys Copy Cat
Zee James
Vintage Vaquera
Cambria Cartel
Tooflashyforyou
Wahene Version
Fireball Flash
Reyna Azul-AE
Cristobell Fame
First Theory V
Vgc Catrina-AE
U Got the Look

3f
3f
3f
3f
4f
3f
3f
4f
3f
3f
3f

5.5f

NM488
NM166
NM397
NM

NM414
NM428
NM263
NM450
NM373
NM450
NM

Sunland Park

sMd Sp Wt 22k

Contreras L(120)Buechler Simo
Melancon J(120)Barber Michae
Gonzalez S(120)Rojero Luis C
Hebert T J(120)Green Greg
Medellin A(124)Guerra Jimmy
Amparan F(120)Marr Joel H
Gonzalez J(120)Ochoa Gerardo
Negron L(124)Vaughn Lonnie
Villanueva(120)Marcom Roy L
Gonzalez E(120)Cornejo Cesar
Gomez R(120)Gama Gabriel

1m70 sCIim 6250B

8g NM
4g NM
9g NM
5g NM
8g NM488
8g NM
8g NM
8g NM

Hebert T J(123)Lambert Cliff
Jaime R(123)Collier Jimmi
Contreras L(123)Cappellucci D
Enriquez 1(123)Campuzano Lor
Sigala A(123)Sedillo Tony
Chirinos R(123)Hernandez Mig
Rosendo | J(123)Aldavaz Herme
Rodriguez L(123)Marr Gerald E

350y sStk 85000

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

Gutierrez M(126)Gonzalez Cynt
Ramos A A(126)Giles Wesley
Ramirez E(126)Muela Jose L
Amaya D R(126)Wood S Trey
Aldrete H(126)Baeza Harvey
Martinez E(126)Sanchez Beatr
Salcedo M(126)Ferguson Seth
Herrera R(126)Orona Martin
Becerra S J(126)Muela Jose L
Ramirez J R(126)Armendariz Ri
Cano P(126)Martinez Fran
Garcia-Luna(126)McArthur Donn

$ 23K

1 228

4 236

1 224

3 226
12 23.2

2 228

1

4 229

2 236

0 236

0 243
$ 12K
74 244
16 24.4
44 249
24 244
83 247
59 248
39 250
58 249
$ 85K

9
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7

8

9

5

5
11
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4

8

Wet: 4-8-6-9-7 Best Bet: 4 Lonashot: 8

46.7
47.3
46.3
47.0
46.3
47.1

46.4
49.2
47.2
48.6

Wet: 6-8-1-2-3 Best Bet: 6 Lonashot:

48.4
47.9
48.5
47.9
48.4
48.4
49.0
49.2

www.racehorserunner.com
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66.7
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71.7
73.8
76.5

103.6
103.8
104.1
104.2
104.6
104.7
106.6
107.3

17.5
17.7
17.8
17.8
17.9
17.9
18.0
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18.1
18.2
18.2
18.3

Saturday, April 6, 2019
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5-1
10-1
10-1

9-2

6-1

5-2
10-1

7-1
15-1

7-2
12-1

9-2
7-1

6-1
4-1
5-1
8-1
10-1

5-2

8-1
12-1
6-1

4-1
15-1
10-1

8-1
15-1
10-1
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